
 
       

 
 

    
   

2024 SCHOOL TOUR DATES  

School tours are conducted at 10.00am 
Bookings are essential, please contact the office to book in a date. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   

 

TERM 1 

FEBRUARY 
Thursday 8th February 

Thursday 22nd February 

 

MARCH 

Wednesday 6th March 

Thursday 21st March 

Wednesday 27th March 

                                              

TERM 2 

MAY 

Thursday 2nd May 

Wednesday 8th May 

Thursday 16th May 

Wednesday 22nd May 

Thursday 30th May 

  

JUNE 
Wednesday 5th June 

Thursday 20th June 
 

PATTERSON LAKES PRIMARY SCHOOL 
No. 5190 

       Gladesville Boulevard Patterson Lakes 3197            P.O. Box 330, Patterson Lakes, 3197 

       Phone 9772 4011       Principal: Carole Mayes 

Email: patterson.lakes.ps@education.vic.gov.au  Website: http://www.patterson-lakes-ps.vic.edu.au 
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